GL-R Series
 Armored Protection!
Safety Light Curtain
Strong × Simple × Smart
NEW
Type4 SIL3 PLe
Maximum safety standard
Safety Light Curtain

No. of beam
axes
Total length
(inch mm)
Detection height
(inch mm)
Protection height
(inch mm)
Operating
distance (ft. m)
GL-R04L 4 6.30” 160 4.72” 120 8.07” 205
0.67’ to 49.21’
0.2 to 15
GL-R06L 6 9.45” 240 7.87” 200 11.22” 285
GL-R08L 8 12.60” 320 11.02” 280 14.37” 365
GL-R10L 10 15.75” 400 14.17” 360 17.52” 445
GL-R12L 12 18.90” 480 17.32” 440 20.67” 525
GL-R14L 14 22.05” 560 20.47” 520 23.82” 605
GL-R16L 16 25.20” 640 23.62” 600 26.97” 685
GL-R18L 18 28.35” 720 26.77” 680 30.12” 765
GL-R20L 20 31.50” 800 29.92” 760 33.27” 845
GL-R22L 22 34.65” 880 33.07” 840 36.42” 925
GL-R24L 24 37.80” 960 36.22” 920 39.57” 1005
GL-R26L 26 40.94” 1040 39.37” 1000 42.72” 1085
GL-R28L 28 44.09” 1120 42.52” 1080 45.87” 1165
GL-R30L 30 47.24” 1200 45.67” 1160 49.02” 1245
GL-R32L 32 50.39” 1280 48.82” 1240 52.17” 1325
GL-RL Series
If [Detection capability: ø1.77” ø45 mm] was selected in Step 1
Model
No. of beam
axes
Total length
(inch mm)
Detection height
(inch mm)
Protection height
(inch mm)
Operating
distance (ft. m)
GL-R08H 8 6.30” 160 5.51” 140 7.28” 185
0.67’ to 49.21’
0.2 to 15
GL-R12H 12 9.45” 240 8.66” 220 10.43” 265
GL-R16H 16 12.60” 320 11.81” 300 13.58” 345
GL-R20H 20 15.75” 400 14.96” 380 16.73” 425
GL-R24H 24 18.90” 480 18.11” 460 19.88” 505
GL-R28H 28 22.05” 560 21.26” 540 23.03” 585
GL-R32H 32 25.20” 640 24.41” 620 26.18” 665
GL-R36H 36 28.35” 720 27.56” 700 29.33” 745
GL-R40H 40 31.50” 800 30.71” 780 32.48” 825
GL-R44H 44 34.65” 880 33.86” 860 35.63” 905
GL-R48H 48 37.80” 960 37.01” 940 38.78” 985
GL-R52H 52 40.94” 1040 40.16” 1020 41.93” 1065
GL-R56H 56 44.09” 1120 43.31” 1100 45.08” 1145
GL-R60H 60 47.24” 1200 46.46” 1180 48.23” 1225
GL-R64H 64 50.39” 1280 49.61” 1260 51.38” 1305
GL-R72H 72 56.69” 1440 55.91” 1420 57.68” 1465
GL-R80H 80 62.99” 1600 62.20” 1580 63.98” 1625
GL-R88H 88 69.29” 1760 68.50” 1740 70.28” 1785
GL-R96H 96 75.59” 1920 74.80” 1900 76.57” 1945
GL-RH Series
If [Detection capability: ø0.98” ø25 mm] was selected in Step 1
To step 3 P.15
To step 3 P.15
To step 3 P.15
Model
No. of beam
axes
Total length
(inch mm)
Detection height
(inch mm)
Protection height
(inch mm)
Operating
distance (ft. m)
GL-R23F 23 9.45” 240 8.66” 220 9.61” 244
0.67’ to 32.81’
0.2 to 10
GL-R31F 31 12.60” 320 11.81” 300 12.76” 324
GL-R39F 39 15.75” 400 14.96” 380 15.91” 404
GL-R47F 47 18.90” 480 18.11” 460 19.06” 484
GL-R55F 55 22.05” 560 21.26” 540 22.20” 564
GL-R63F 63 25.20” 640 24.41” 620 25.35” 644
GL-R71F 71 28.35” 720 27.56” 700 28.50” 724
GL-R79F 79 31.50” 800 30.71” 780 31.65” 804
GL-R87F 87 34.65” 880 33.86” 860 34.80” 884
GL-R95F 95 37.80” 960 37.01” 940 37.95” 964
GL-R103F 103 40.94” 1040 40.16” 1020 41.10” 1044
GL-R111F 111 44.09” 1120 43.31” 1100 44.25” 1124
GL-R119F 119 47.24” 1200 46.46” 1180 47.40” 1204
GL-R127F 127 50.39” 1280 49.61” 1260 50.55” 1284
GL-RF Series
If [Detection capability: ø0.55” ø14 mm] was selected in Step 1
14
step

7-core cable
11-core cable
Transmitter Transmitter TransmitterReceiver Receiver Receiver
Select 1 cable for each transmitter/receiver according to the optimal wiring system.
If multiple functions are necessary, select an 11-core cable.
Cables
Select a unit connection cable or one-line system series connection cable.
If extending the cable, select a connector type.
Shape
No. of
conductors
PNP/NPN Connector Length (ft. m) Model
5-core
PNP
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5P
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10P
NPN
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5N
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10N
7-core
PNP
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5PS
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10PS
NPN
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5NS
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10NS
11-core
PNP
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5PM
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10PM
NPN
— 16.40’ 5 GL-RP5NM
— 32.81’ 10 GL-RP10NM
5-core
PNP
M12 (5-pin male)
0.98’ 0.3
GL-RPC03P
NPN GL-RPC03N
7-core
PNP
M12 (8-pin male)
GL-RPC03PS
NPN GL-RPC03NS
11-core
PNP
M14 (12-pin male)
GL-RPC03PM
NPN GL-RPC03NM
Series connection
cable
PNP/NPN shared —
0.26’ 0.08 GL-RS008
0.49’ 0.15 GL-RS015
1.64’ 0.5 GL-RS05
3.28’ 1 GL-RS1
9.84’ 3 GL-RS3
16.40’ 5 GL-RS5
32.81’ 10 GL-RS10
Unit connection cable
(for extension use)
Unit connection cable
The connector shape for both sides is the same.
• Each model is connected to one cable. Therefore, at least two cables are needed as a system, one for the transmitter and another for the receiver.
• All cables can be used for both the transmitter and receiver.
• The combination of the wiring system and cable determines the functions that can be used. Different types of cables can be used for the transmitter and receiver.
• Make sure that the length of the main unit connection cable and extension cable will be 98.43’ 30 m or less regarding the transmitter and receiver, respectively, when using
the optical/wire synchronization system.
• Make sure that the total length for all cables, which includes the unit connection cable, extension cable, and series connection cable, is  98.43’ 30 m or less when using the
one-line system.
16
Installation schematic
• If using a combination of the unit connection cable (for extension use) and the extension cable,
make sure that they share the same amount of conductors.
Shape No. of conductors PNP/NPN Length (ft. m) Model
5-core
M12 connector
(5-pin female)
PNP/NPN
shared
16.40’ 5 GL-RC5
32.81’ 10 GL-RC10
65.62’ 20 GL-RC20
7-core
M12 connector
(8-pin female)
16.40’ 5 GL-RC5S
32.81’ 10 GL-RC10S
65.62’ 20 GL-RC20S
11-core
M14 connector
(12-pin female)
16.40’ 5 GL-RC5M
32.81’ 10 GL-RC10M
65.62’ 20 GL-RC20M
For extension
Extension cable
• Use a series connection cable to perform series connection.
By connecting up to 3 GL-R units in a series, they can function as a single set of light curtains.